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Goiania, 22 a 24 de novembro de 2024

113 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Goiania 3,835 km
Q1 - 2° Grupo 23/11/2024 09:42
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 9:47:02

Lap Time of Day Lap Time s1 s2 S3  Speed Diff Gap

(12) Lucas Foresti

1 9:49:09.851 1:48.843 41.107 19852 1762  +20.973
2 9:50:46.407 1:36.556 36.495  40.660 19.401 2274 +8.686 -12.287
3 9:52:19.301 1:32.894 35389 38753 18752 237,9 +5.024 -3.662
4 9:53:47.367 1:28.066 32.642  37.040 18384 2389 +0.196 -4.828
5 9:55:15.237 32.666  36.867 18.337  240,0 -0.196

(0) Caca Bueno

1 9:49:31.375 1:50.453 40.656 20.150 152,5 +22.135
2 9:51:04.620 1:33.245 35.931 38.536 18.778 231,3 +4.927 -17.208
3 9:52:33.214 1:28.594 32.955 37.105 18.534 237,4 +0.276 -4.651
4 9:54:01.786 1:28.572 33.007 37.111 18.454 237,9 +0.254 -0.022
5 9:55:30.104 32.802  37.097 18.419 2395 -0.254
(18) Allam Khodair
1 9:49:37.698 1:42.957 39.673 19.279 180,9 +14.472
2 9:51:09.022 1:31.324 34.748 37.946 18.630 237,9 +2.839 -11.633
3 9:52:40.645 1:31.623 34.813 38.298 18.512 237,9 +3.138 +0.299
4 9:54:09.130 32935  37.126 18.424 2389 -3.138
5 9:55:37.660 1:28.530 32.860 37.208 18.462 239,5 +0.045 +0.045
(80) Marcos Gomes
1 9:49:37.394 1:54.302 43.314 20.939 145,6 +25.958
i 9:51:14.003 1:36.609 37.368 39.870 19.371 229,3 +8.265 -17.693
3 9:52:44.909 1:30.906 34.345 37.904 18.657 229,8 +2.562 -5.703
4 9:54:13.385 1:28.476 33.005 37.032 18.439 238,9 +0.132 -2.430
5 9:55:41.729 32.828  36.964 18.552  240,0 -0.132
(101) Gianluca Petecof
1 9:49:53.350 1:43.049 39.642 19.172 165,1 +14.599
2 9:51:25.755 1:32.405 34.306 38.953 19.146 235,8 +3.955 -10.644
3 9:52:54.443 1:28.688 33.120 37.127 18.441 238,9 +0.238 -3.717
4 9:54:22.893 32912 37121 18.417 2395 -0.238
5 9:55:51.492 1:28.599 32.995 37.137 18.467 239,5 +0.149 +0.149
(111) Rubens Barrichello
1 9:49:58.072 1:43.958 39.387 19.331 157,7 +15.681
2 9:51:30.209 1:32.137 33.807 38.981 19.349 232,8 +3.860 -11.821
3 9:52:58.909 1:28.700 33.016 37.253 18.431 240,5 +0.423 -3.437
4 9:54:27.200 1:28.291 32.696 37.070 18.525 241,6 +0.014 -0.409
5 9:55:55.477 32.764  37.000 18513  242,7 -0.014
(91) Eduardo Barrichello
1 9:49:58.906 1:43.758 39.161 19.648 172,5 +15.580
2 9:51:31.522 1:32.616 33.749 39.449 19.418 226,4 +4.438 -11.142
3 9:53:00.011 1:28.489 32.937 37.084 18.468 239,5 +0.311 -4.127
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Goiania, 22 a 24 de novembro de 2024

113 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Goiania 3,835 km
Q1 - 29 Grupo 23/11/2024 09:42
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 9:47:02
Lap Time of Day Lap Time S1 S2 S3 Speed Diff Gap
4 9:54:28.313 1:28.302 32.817 37.072 18.413 240,5 +0.124 -0.187
5 9:55:56.491 1:28.178 32.765 37.005 18.408  241,1 -0.124

(33) Nelson Piquet Jr

1 9:50:05.179 1:43.235 39.617 19.098 1785  +15.178
2 9:51:35.565 1:30.386 33.890  37.852 18.644 2293 +2.329 -12.849
3 9:53:03.890 1:28.325 32.844  37.086 18395 2405 +0.268 -2.061
4 9:54:32.076 1:28.186 32819  37.084 18.283 2411 +0.129 -0.139
5 9:56:00.133 32.696  36.994 18.367  242,2 -0.129

(51) Atila Abreu

1 9:50:09.174 1:48.781 41.934 19.427 1624  +20.120
2 9:51:42.632 1:33.458 35970 38286 19.202 1837 +4.797 -15.323
3 9:53:11.293 33.112  37.096 18.453 2389 -4.797
4 9:54:40.017 1:28.724 33.147 37111 18.466 2389 +0.063 +0.063
5 9:56:08.741 1:28.724 32945  37.302 18477 2389 +0.063

(28) Enzo Elias

1 9:49:50.443 1:42.987 39.204 19581 1745  +14.99
2 9:51:22.151 1:31.708 34.402 38288 19.018 2328 +3.717 -11.279
3 9:52:50.142 32715 36.935 18.341 2395 -3.717
4 9:54:18.555 1:28.413 33.117  36.907 18389 2411 +0.422 +0.422

(90) Ricardo Mauricio

1 9:49:55.787 1:42.591 39.965 19.014 1614  +14.624
2 9:51:28.590 1:32.803 33.634  40.032 19.137 2303 +4.836 -9.788
3 9:52:57.091 1:28.501 33.113  37.017 18371 2384 +0.534 -4.302
4 9:54:25.058 32791  36.837 18.339 2389 -0.534

(4) Julio Campos

1 9:50:08.351 1:49.348 41.019 19.847 1734  +21.228
2 9:51:40.913 1:32.562 35325  38.529 18708  196,7 +4.442 -16.786
3 9:53:09.033 32.861  36.879 18.380 2384 -4.442
4 9:54:37.295 1:28.262 32.894  36.954 18.414 2395 +0.142 +0.142

(10) Ricardo Zonta

1 9:50:14.119 1:49.474 41.996 19.909 1504  +21.770
2 9:51:46.251 1:32.132 34701  38.837 18.594 2343 +4.428 -17.342
3 9:53:14.184 1:27.933 32673  36.995 18.265 2405 +0.229 -4.199
4 9:54:41.888 32451  36.900 18353 2416 -0.229

(121) Felipe Baptista

1 9:49:51.057 1:42.751 38.946 19.699 176,5 +15.024
2 9:51:23.237 1:32.180 34.306 38.352 19.522 230,8 +4.453 -10.571
3 9:52:50.964 1:27.727 32.627 36.882 18.218 241,1 -4.453
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